GPH 2011

Poul e nunmmer: A6

Pos Rnd
1 6
2 6
3 6
4 6
5 6

Naam
Schepers
Heck

Braak ter
Leeuwen van

Doescat e

T > <

T

Pnt

10

El NDSTAND

328

266

367

213

210

Brt

172

191

173

199

229

Moy

1, 907
1,392
2,121
1,070

0, 917

P. noy
2,608
1,875
3,043
1,125

0, 000

HS

14

15

10

7

%oy
119, 187
121, 104
106, 070

93, 078

70, 538



